
Local Businesses

Business Name Contact Details

Sandbach Motor Factors

https://www.facebook.com/watch/SAND

BACHMOTORFACTORS/

Cheshire Women in Business

https://www.facebook.com/groups/35522

0791749746

South Cheshire Chamber of Commerce angela.wilkinson@sccci.co.uk https://www.sccci.co.uk/

Intercog Ltd Mike Grocott mike@intercog.co.uk

Stephenson Browne (Crewe) Ltd Oliver Brock oliver@stephensonbrowne.co.uk

Studio One Photography Ltd Paul Harrison info@studio-onephotography.co.uk

The Wingate Special Children's Trust Sarah Hampton sarah@thewingatecentre.co.uk

Uscita Solutions Ltd Alex Dodgshon alex@uscita.co.uk

Visyon Kerry Sprink kerry.spink@visyon.org.uk

Weston Centre Business Hub Katie Vost katie@storageboost.co.uk

R K Henshall and Co Ltd Stacey Gibson stacey@rkhenshall.com

Red Rag Marketing Jamie Parker hello@redragmarketing.com

Orbis Outdoor Adventures Ltd Mick Dunlop mick@orbisoutdooradventures.co.uk

My Simple Mortgage Ltd Mark Savill mark@mysimplemortgage.co.uk

Bowen Technique by Kathy Kathy Harrison kathy@bowentechniquebykathy.co.uk

Charmed Mortgage Solutions Ltd Charmaine Chevannes charm@charmedmortgagesolutions.co.uk

Cheshire & Warrington Local Enterprise Partnership Liz Parkin liz.parkin@871candwep.co.uk

Cheshire Connect Dianne Parrish dianneparrish@cheshireconnect.org

Cheshire Fire & Rescue Service Tracey Carter tracey.carter@cheshirefire.gov.uk

Find and be Found Peter Collins peter@findnbfound.com

JG Creative Communications Ltd Megan Shepherd megan@jg-creative.co.uk

KBA FS Ltd Lauren Tudor Lauren.Tudor@kbafinancial.com

Bids Partner Ltd Stuart Naylor stuart@bidspartner.co.uk

Bowcock Cuerden LLP Heather lally hlally@bowcockcuerden.co.uk

Gift Cafe Puddington / Retain Wellbeing CIC

https://www.facebook.com/GiftCafePudd

ington
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